





Parts Breakdown

1002BA

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	911178-3	P.H. SCREW M4X50, 6302	1
1	911198-7	P.H. SCREW M4X70, BO4510	1
2	911138-5	P.H. SCREW M4X20, 9218SB	1
3	317099-1	CHIP COVER, 1002BA	1
3	411732-8	CHIP COVER, 1002BA-T1	1
4	643650-4	BRUSH HOLDER CAP, 5007MG	2
5	181047-4	CARBON BRUSH SET 154,5402A	1
5	194986-9	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-154, UC3530A	1
6	924336-2	THUMB SCREW M6X25, 5402A	2
7	942151-2	SPRING WASHER 6, 5007NB	2
8	941151-9	F. WASHER 6, 5007NB	2
9	953106-2	RIVET 0-5, HM1500	4
10	858320-4	NAME PLATE, 1002BA	1
11	150895-2	MAIN FRAME, 1002BA T1	1
11	156659-2	MAIN FRAME COMPLETE, 1002BA	1
12	660023-6	N/A	1
13	682503-2	CORD GUARD 8-90, 9005B	1
14	687002-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 9217SPC	1
15	911133-5	P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B	2
17	411731-0	HANDLE COVER, 1002BA	1
18	911158-9	P.H. SCREW M4X30, 9045B	3
19	152363-1	BRACKET, 1002BA	1
20	911248-8	P.H. SCREW M5X28, HM1500	6
21	911156-3	.P.H. SCREW M4X30, 2412N	2
22	225070-0	POLY V-BELT, 1002BA	1
23	222007-8	V-PULLEY 6-23L, 1806B	1
24	911101-8	P.H. SCREW M4X6, LS1020	2
25	651152-6	SWITCH W/DOUBLE LOCK, 1002BA	1
26	911116-5	P.H. SCREW M4X12, 4301BV	1
27	341600-0	FAN GUIDE, 1002BA	1
28	256719-1	PIN 6, 1002BA	2
29	911246-2	P.H. SCREW M5X28, 6013BR	2
30	315235-3	BASE, 1002BA	1
31	911226-8	P.H. SCREW M5X18, GA7911	2
32	222006-0	V-PULLEY 6-30, 1806B	1
33	341599-9	BELT COVER, 1002BA	1
34	211068-3	B. BEARING 6200LB, 6820V	1
35	681623-9	INS. WASHER, LS1020	1
36	513356-7	ARMATURE ASS'Y 100V, 1002BA	1
38	253071-8	F. WASHER 12, 8411DW	1
39	211129-9	BALL BEARING 6201DDW, N9501B	1
40	263005-3	RUBBER PIN 6,LS1013	1
41	911290-9	P.H. SCREW M5X65, GA7911	2
42	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
43	523386-0	FIELD ASS'Y 115V, 1002BA	1
44	251609-3	H.F.H. BOLT M6X17, 2030S	8
45	344442-1	DRUM PLATE, 1002BA	1
45	345156-5	DRUM PLATE SET, 1912B	1
46	251246-3	P.H. SCREW M4X5, 1902	4
47	341601-8	ADJUSTING PLATE, 1912B	2
48	793008-8	4-3/8HSS PLANER BLADE,1912B	1
49	263005-3	RUBBER PIN 6,LS1013	1
50	211107-9	BALL BEARING 6201ZZ, 1912B	1
51	341602-6	WASHER 12, 1002BA	1
52	161076-3	DRUM, 1002BA	1
53	341389-0	WASHER 10, 1912B	1
54	211067-5	BALL BEARING 6200ZZ, 1806B	1
55	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
56	315234-5	FRONT BASE, 1002BA	1
57	423033-2	RUBBER PACKING, 1002BA	1
58	231291-4	COMP. SPRING 21, 1002BA	1
59	154268-1	FRONT BOX, 1002BA	1
60	253004-3	F. WASHER 13, 1806B	1
61	271249-1	KNOB 64, 1806B	1



Parts Breakdown

1002BA

1,001	123055-9	SHARPENING HOLDER ASSY, 1912B	1
1,004	911228-4	P.H. SCREW M5X18, 5377MG	2
1,005	411086-3	GAUGE PLATE, HM0860C	1
1,006	123062-2	BLADE GAUGE, 1902	1
1,008	782209-3	SOCKET WRENCH, 4200H	1
5,001	810134-9	CAUTION LABEL, 3709	1